©2021,  AFL, all rights reserved. FR00-00-2000  Revision AB  2021-03-29
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
 • Compact, rugged, lightweight
 • 150, 500, and 1000 m lengths standard
 • Available with a variety of connector styles
 • Compact! Fits easily in OTDR cases or kits
Applications

©2021,  AFL, all rights reserved. FR00-00-2000  Revision AB  2021-03-29
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Standard SMF Fiber Rings
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Fiber Ring, 150 m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2 FR-SMF-150-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 500 m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2 FR-SMF-500-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 1000 m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2 FR-SMF-1000-CC1-CC2
Special Order SMF Fiber Rings a
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Fiber Ring, 150 m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2 FR-SMF-150-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 500 m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2 FR-SMF-500-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 1000 m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2 FR-SMF-1000-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 150 m, G.657.A2 BIF, CC1-CC2 FR-BIF-150-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 500 m, G.657.A2 BIF, CC1-CC2 FR-BIF-500-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 1000 m, G.657.A2 BIF, CC1-CC2 FR-BIF-1000-CC1-CC2
Standard OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 Multimode Fiber Rings
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Fiber Ring, 150 m, OM1 (62.5 mm) MMF, CC1-CC2 FR-OM1-150-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 150 m, OM2 (50 mm) MMF, CC1-CC2 FR-OM2-150-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 150 m, OM3 (50 mm laser-optimized) MMF, CC1-CC2 FR-OM3-150-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 150 m, OM4 (50 mm laser-optimized) MMF, CC1-CC2 FR-OM4-150-CC1-CC2
Special Order OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 Multimode Fiber Rings a
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Fiber Ring, 150 m, OM1 (62.5 mm) MMF, CC1-CC2 FR-OM1-150-CC1-CC2
Fiber Ring, 150 m, OM2 (50 mm) MMF, CC1-CC2 FR-OM2-150-CC1-CC2